4 / 2, 4 / 3 Directional control
valve, NG 4 ISO 4401, monitored
Technical data sheet
Advantages
 + Compact design
 + Short switching time
 + Pressure sealed oil-immersed solenoids
 + Easy service

     Wew 05 - 4 R 100 - Z 024/0 H N
Type code
Manual emergency operation
Electric interface
H = plug DIN 43650, design A
M = plug M12
Power supply
024/0 = 24V DC
220/5 = 230V/50Hz
Solenoid type
R = single acting solenoid
Z = double acting solenoid
Design code
Design
R = vertical
Nominal size
Symbol